
Monday 5th January Tuesday 6th January Wednesday 7th January Thursday 8th January Friday 9th January

AM

Maths

8.30 - 10.30 (8.30 - 10.53)

12A and 12B - J02

12D - J25

Further Maths

8.30 - 10.30 (8.30 - 11.00)

C22

Media Studies

8.30 - 10.45 (8.30 - 11.19)

J02

PM

Economics

1.30 - 3.00 (1.30 - 3.23)

J02

Music

1.30 - 3.00 (1.30 - 3.23)

W33

Psychology

1.30 - 3.00 (1.30 - 3.23)

J02

Times in blue = 25% extra time

Monday 12th January Tuesday 13th January Wednesday 14th January Thursday 15th January Friday 16th January

AM

Sociology

8.30 - 9.40 (8.30 - 9.58)

J02

Chemistry

8.30 - 10.00

J02

Biology

8.30 - 10.00

J02

Mandarin

8.30 - 10.10

J24

History

8.30 - 10.15

J02

Politics

8.30 - 10.00 (8.30 - 10.23)

J02

PE

8.30 - 10.30

J02

RP

8.30 - 10.00 (8.30 - 10.23)

J02

Spanish

8.30 - 10.15

J02

PM

Business

1.30 - 3.00 (1.30 - 3.23)

J02

Computer Science

1.30 - 3.00

J02

English Literature

1.30 - 2.45 (1.30 - 3.04)

J02

Core Maths

1.30 - 3.00 (1.30 - 3.23)

J02

Geography

1.30 - 3.00 (1.30 - 3.23)

J02

Physics

1.30 - 3.00

J02

Drama

1.30 - 3.00 (1.30 - 3.23)

J02

DT

1.30 - 3.00

J02

Times in blue = 25% extra time

Students in smaller rooms due to access arrangements will be sent their rooms separately on email

Students in smaller rooms due to access arrangements will be sent their rooms separately on email
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